
2005 CONCERTS

EASTER & MAY
Sunday 27th March Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 1st May Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Monday 2nd May Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 8th May Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 15th May Pentecost Churches Together 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 22nd May Sevenoaks & Tonbridge Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 29th May All Saints Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Monday 30th May Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm

JUNE
Sunday 5th June Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 12th June Beckenham Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 18th June Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 18th June Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm -10.00pm
Sunday 19th June The Oxted Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 19th June Sunday Night on the Proms 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 22nd June 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 23rd June Big Band Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 24th June Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 25 June Rushmoor Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 25 June Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 26 June Southdown Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 26 June Sunday Night on the Proms with Wealden 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 29 June 1812 Firework Concert with Wealden Brass 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 30 June Big Band Night with High Society Woking High school 8.00pm - 9.30pm

Friday 1st July Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 2 July Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 2 July Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 3 July The BBC Elstree Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 3 July Sunday Night on the Proms with The BBC Elstree Concert band 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 4 July Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 6 July 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 7 July Big Band Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 8 July Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 9 July Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 9 July Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 10 July Heathfield Silver Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 10 July Sunday Night on the Proms with the Kent Police Band 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 11 July Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 13th July 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 14 July Big Band Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 15 July Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 16 July Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 16 July Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 17 July Wealden Brass 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 17 July Sunday Night on the Proms with Crawley Millennium Band 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 18 July Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 20 July The Band of the Royal Artillery 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Wednesday 20 July 1812 Firework Concert with The Band of the Royal Artillery 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 21 July The Band of the Royal Artillery 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Thursday 21 July Big Band Night with The Band of the Royal Artillery 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday22 July The Band of the Royal Artillery 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Friday22 July Musical Cabaret Night with The Band of the Royal Artillery 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 23 July Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 23 July Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 24 July Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 24 July Sunday Night on the Proms with East Grinstead Concert Band 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 25 July Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 27 July 1812 Firework Concert with the Kent Police Band 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 28 July Big Band Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm

JULY



Friday 29 July Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 30 July Lancing & Sompting - Royal British Legion Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 30 July Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 31 July Band of the Royal British Legion 11.00am -12.30pm
Sunday 31 July Band of the Royal British Legion 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 31 July Sunday Night on the Proms with Band of the Royal British Legion 8.00pm - 9.30pm

Monday 1st August Band of the Royal British Legion 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Monday 1st August Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Tuesday 2nd August Band of the Royal British Legion 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Wednesday 3rd August Band of the Royal British Legion 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Wednesday 3rd August 1812 Firework Concert with the Central Band of the Royal British Legion 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 4th August Band of the Royal British Legion 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Thursday 4th August Big Band Night with the Central Band of the Royal British Legion 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 5th August Band of the Royal British Legion 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Friday 5th August Band of the Royal British Legion 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 6th August Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 6th August Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 7th August Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 7th August Sunday Night on the Proms with Wealden Brass 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 8th August Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 10th August 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 11th August Big Band Night with the Johnny Spice Orchestra 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 12th August Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Saturday 13th August Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 14th August Sunset Ceremony & Sunday Night on the Proms with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 15th August Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 17th August 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 18th August Big Band Night with The New Foxtrot Serionaders 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 19th August Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 20th August Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 20th August Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 21st August Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 21st August Sunday Night on the Proms with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 22nd August Gilbert & Sullivan Night 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 24th August 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 25th August Big Band Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 26th August Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 27th August Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 27th August Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 28th August Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 28th August Sunday Night on the Proms with Wealden Brass 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Monday 29th August Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Wednesday 31st August 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm

Thursday 1st September Big Band Night with High Society 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 2nd September Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Saturday 3rd September Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Saturday 3rd September Rock N Roll Night with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Sunday 4th September Wealden Brass 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 4th September Sunday Night on the Proms with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Wednesday 7th September 1812 Firework Concert with 8.00pm - 10.00pm
Thursday 8th September Big Band Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Friday 9th September Musical Cabaret Night with 8.00pm - 9.30pm
Sunday 11th September Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 18th September Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
Sunday 25th September Civilian Brass/Silver/Concert Band 3.00pm - 4.30pm
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